

JOYAL CAPITAL MANAGEMENT

JCM Finance, LLC helps prominent franchisee develop Dunkin' Donuts location using fresh new image!

Client Profile: David McNulty

Joyal Capital Management would like to congratulate David McNulty on the successful completion of his most recent Dunkin' Donuts location using the newly refreshed image and décor!

David is a top tier franchisee in the Dunkin' Donuts system. He has been involved with the brand for almost 20 years, during which time he has developed the largest Dunkin' Donuts network in the state of Florida. His ability to continuously roll out successful new units has earned David the prestigious Dunkin' Donuts Southeast Developer of the Year Award.



New and remodeled Dunkin' Donuts locations featuring the brands new design scheme began rolling out nationally in April of 2013. The new image is designed to be more friendly and inviting for customers. It encourages guests to utilize the space as a traditional coffeehouse, where they can settle in and enjoy their food or beverage in a comfortable environment.

In response to the demand for more flexible financing situations just like this, JCM Finance, LLC was created. Since inception, we have raised significant equity and debt capital for our clients, including David's most recent remodels and new development.

Our services include:

- · New development financing
- · Commercial real estate debt restructure
- · Franchise cash flow lending
- · Acquisition financing
- · Remodel loans

We invite you to learn more by contacting:



Gary F. Joyal CEO & Managing Partner Joyal Capital Management, LLC 508.747.2237 gjoyal@joycapmgt.com



Jason P. Cunnane

Director Fund Investments and Finance JCM Finance, LLC 508.747.2237 jcunnane@joycapmgt.com

BOSTON • BOCA RATON • BEVERLY HILLS

JOYAL CAPITAL MANAGEMENT, LLC | 50 RESNIK ROAD | PLYMOUTH, MA 02360 | 800.56. JOYAL | JOYCAPMGT.COM | JCMOPPFUND.COM | JOYALFOUNDATION.ORG

This Joyal Capital Management, LLC announcement is for informational purposes only for the confidential use of the intended recipient. No announcement information may be construed as an offer of, solicitation of an offer to buy, recommendation of, representation of suitability or endorsement of, any security, investment fund, interest in real estate or other investment. Any such offering shall be made only to qualified investors by a private placement memorandum or a similar document containing risk factors and accompanied by other definitive offering documents, distributed by persons authorized by Joyal Capital Management, and only in those jurisdictions where permitted by applicable law. This announcement is not such an offering document nor shall it serve or be deemed to alter, supersede or amend any such offering document.